The
FSLE™
Series
LED Linear Strip Light
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 9

ELECTRICAL
Drivers
Input Voltage: 120-277V, 50-60 Hz
Power Factor : > 0.95, THD< 20%
0-10V continuous dimming, can be dim to 10%
Wattage / Input Voltage/ Input Current
Wattage selectable with a dip switch
OTHER
5-Year Limited Warranty**
The PacLights 5-year, limited warranty covers light output, driver performance and
paint finish.
**PacLights’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at
paclights.com/warranty
Models MAX Watt. Watt. Selectable
Levels 120v 208v 240v 277v
FSLE-2D25 25w 25w-20w-15w 0.23A 0.13A 0.12A 0.1A
FSLE-4D30L 30w 30w-25w-18w 0.27A 0.16A 0.14A 0.12A
FSLE-4D40M 40w 40w-30w-25w 0.37A 0.21A 0.18A 0.16A
FSLE-4D45H 45w 45w-38w-34w 0.42A 0.24A 0.2A 0.18A
FSLE-8D54L 54w 54w-46w-38w 0.5A 0.29A 0.25A 0.21A
FSLE-8D65M 65w 65w-60w-55w 0.6A 0.35A 0.3A 0.26A
FSLE-8D90H 90w 90w-75w-65w 0.83A 0.48A 0.42A 0.36A
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 3 of 9
PL_SPEC_FSLE_v3